
Offering Price $820,000

Per Unit $205,000

Per SF $376.49

# of Units 4

Avg SF/Unit 545 SF

Built 1946

Renovated 2022

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTSOVERVIEW
•	 4 Units, Garden-Style Property, Built in 1946, 

Renovated in 2022

•	 (1) Studio, (1) 1-Bed / 1-Bath Unit, (2) 2-Bed / 1-Bath 
Units

•	 Renovated & Completely Modernized With New 
Flooring, Cabinets, Countertops, Electrical, Walk-In 
Showers, & Stainless Steel Appliances

•	 Located in the Popular Garfield Historic District, 
Minutes From Downtown Phoenix

•	 Individually Metered for Electricity, Water, & Gas
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DISCLAIMER © 2026 ABI Multifamily | All information provided in reference to the property has been collected from sources deemed reliable. However, no representations or warranties are made as to the accuracy of said information. In addition, no warranty 
or representation is extended to errors, omissions, change of price or other conditions. Any projections, estimates, opinions, financial or other assumptions are provided for example purposes and do not represent current or future performance of the property. 
Please consult with your legal, financial and tax professionals to make any determinations regarding whether the property is suitable for your needs and purposes.

1425 EAST ROOSEVELT STREET

YEAR ONE -  MARKET PROFORMA
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INCOME TOTAL PER UNIT

Gross Scheduled Rent $62,400 $15,600

Less: Vacancy / Bad Debt / Other ($3,432) (5.5%)

Net Rent Revenue $58,968 $14,742

Add: Other Income / RUBS $1,000 $250

Effective Gross Income $59,968 $14,992

EXPENSES TOTAL PER UNIT

Administration $400 $100

Management Fees $4,198 7.0%

Marketing $300 $75

Contract Services $1,200 $300

Repairs & Maintenance $1,400 $350

Turnover $600 $150

Utilities $2,400 $600

Insurance $3,528 $882

Real Estate Taxes $741 $185

Replacement Reserves $500 $125

Total Operating Expenses $15,267 $3,817

NET OPERATING INCOME $44,701 $11,175

UNIT TYPE # OF UNITS % TOTAL SIZE (SF) TOTAL SF RENT RENT/SF

Studio 1 25.0% 324 324 $1,050 $3.24
1 Bed / 1 Bath 1 25.0% 534 534 $1,300 $2.43

2 Bed / 1 Bath 1 25.0% 636 636 $1,350 $2.12
2 Bed / 1 Bath 1 25.0% 684 684 $1,500 $2.19

TOTALS / AVERAGES 4 100% 545 2,178 $1,300 $2.39

ANDREW ARAMBULA
V I C E  P R E S I D E N T
602.714.8994
andrew.arambula@abimultifamily.com
Lic. # AZ: SA688881000

BRYCE NEAGLE
V I C E  P R E S I D E N T
602.714.8931
bryce.neagle@abimultifamily.com 
Lic. # AZ: SA692871000

TOM PALESTINA
V I C E  P R E S I D E N T
602.714.1297
tom.palestina@abimultifamily.com 
Lic. # AZ: SA688331000
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